
 

 
  

DIARY DATES TERM 5 & 6 
 

 

DATE 
 

 

EVENT 

 

TERM 5 

 

Monday 16th April  

 

Term 5 begins 

 

Monday 23rd April 

 

WOW Day 

 

Wednesday 25th April 

 

 

Open Day Atworth 10am – 2pm 

 

Friday 27th April  

 

 

Open Day Monkton Farleigh 10am -2pm 

 

Friday 25th May  

 

End of Term 5 

 

 

TERM 6 

 

 

Monday 04th June 

 

INSET DAY 

 

 

Tuesday 05th June  

 

Term 6 begins 

 

 

Thursday 28th June 

 

Year 6 pupils induction at St Laurence School  

whole day  

 

 

Monday  02nd July 

 

 

Year 6 leavers Service Salisbury Cathedral  

 

 

Thursday 05th July 

 

Year 6 pupils induction at St Laurence School  

whole day  

 

 

Friday 06th July 

 

 

Sports Day 

 

 

Tuesday 10th July  

 

Year 5 taster day Corsham School  

 

 

Monday 16th July to Friday 20th July 

 

Sports Week 

 

 

Friday 20th July 

 

 

Pupil Reports go home  

 

Monday 23rd July 

 

Year 6 leavers service Atworth 1:15pm 

 

 

Tuesday 24th July 

 

End of Term 6 

 

Wednesday 25th July 

 

INSET DAY  

 


